PENDANT  - FORMS DIRECT / INDIRECT
CRI COLOR TEMP.
HUB QUANTITY HUB QUANTITY (OPT.)
FINISH VOLTAGE
SERIES A                                     SERIES B SERIES S
80 80 CRI 27 2700 K (1) AL(#) L Hub (90º) BT(#) Triangle Hub (60º) SLH(#) L Hub Horizontal (90º) AP aluminum paint 120 120 V
90 90 CRI 30 3000 K +AT(#) T Hub (90º) +BX(#) X Hub (120º) SLV(#) L Hub Vertical (90º) W white 277 277 V
35 3500 K +AX(#) X Hub (90º) +BH(#) Hex Hub (120º) BLK black 347 347 V *

See pages 4-5 for more details
* Consult factory
Ordering Guide
REMOTE DRIVER CIRCUITS MOUNTING/SUSPENSION CANOPY BATTERY - REMOTE
(OPTIONAL)
CUSTOM
(OPTIONAL)
DP dimming (0-10V) 1% - remote only 1 1 circuit CA(#) drywall+cable length (36” std.) RC round canopy B# remote battery pack C custom
LT lutron - remote only(2) 2 2 circuits CT9(#) TB/TG 9/16+cable length (36” std.)
BI bi-level dimming - remote only +E(#) emergency circuit (4) CT15(#) TB/TG15/16+cable length (36" std.)
O other - remote only(3) CTS(#) ST+cable length (36” std.)
All the drivers are remote only; Applies to both UP &
DOWN.
(2) Specify system
(3) Please consult factory; see page 3
(4) Specify quantity Specify length White canopy standard Remote only Please specify
Micro Louver shown
Micro lens shownMicro lens shown
Notes
Type
Project
A configuration drawing is required
© 2016 Axis Lighting Inc.
1 . 8 0 0 . 2 6 3 . 2 9 4 7
[T] 514 . 9 4 8 . 6 27 2
Product design and development is an ongoing process at
Axis Lighting. We reserve the right to change specifications.
Contact Axis for the latest product information.
1 / 6 FILE NAME:Stencil-Pendant-Forms-DI.SPEC
March 15, 2019 a x i s l i g h t i n g . c o m
2”
1 3/16”
STFDI
PRODUCT ID SHIELDING UP NOM. LUMENS/FT UP SHIELDING DOWN NOM. LUMENS/FT DOWN TOTAL LENGTH (FT) TOTAL LENGTH -BLANK (OPT.)
STFDI Stencil Pendant
SurroundLite
Forms direct
indirect
SLI SurroundLite indirect 175 175 lm/ft DSO direct spotless lens 200 200 lm/ft SO lens
option
only
2 2’ B(#) blank
+SLIA SurroundLite indirect asy. 250 250 lm/ft DML direct micro louver* 300 300 lm/ft 3 3’
350 350 lm/ft 400 400 lm/ft 4 4’
500 500 lm/ft 150 150 lm/ft
Micro
louver
option
only
5 5'
700 700 lm/ft 225 225 lm/ft 6 6’
300 300 lm/ft 7 7’
450 450 lm/ft 8 8’
600 600 lm/ft
* Micro louver recommended at
outputs over 500 lm/ft.
Louver comes in grey finish only.
Standard product comes with micro
lens. Applies to all downlight segments.
Lit segments are available
in 1' increments.
Segment length from 2' to
8' continuous.
Available in any length; min 7", max 8'.
SurroundLiteTM
PENDANT  - FORMS DIRECT / INDIRECT
Segment length
X1
Mounting points
X2
Feet Inches mm Inches mm
2 22.250 565 24.000 610
3 35.125 892 36.875 937